6/5/2015 11: Divisi	40: AM From: To: 8506176381(1/5) Corporations Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	Š ^{ee}	1 of	1
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit num (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	mber		
	(((H15000134391 3)))			
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this p Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	bage.	<u>م</u> ث.	
RECEIVED 15 Jun - 5 Priz: 48	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381 From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)205-8842 Fax Number : (850)878-5368	SEGRETARY OF STATE	15 JUN - 5 PH 12 58	
*	Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for f annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.*			
	Email Address:	-		
	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION			
	Accelerate Learning Inc.Certificate of Status1Certified Copy1Page Count05Estimated Charge\$737.50			<i>ъ</i> Ĵ,
		1 aj		

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

•

COVER LETTER

21

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

ACCELERATE LEARNING INC.

SUBJECT:

ą.

4 ð. .

.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

James Welburg

		Name	of Person		
ACCELERATE LEARN	ING INC.				
		Firm/C	Company		
5177 Richmond Ave, S	ulte 1025				
<u> </u>		A	ddress		
Houston, TX 77056					
		City/Sta	te and Zip code		
jwalburg@acceleratele	aming.com	-	-		
	E-mail addre	ss: (to be us	ed for future annual	report notifi	ication)
For further information	concerning this	matter, plea	ise call:		
Wellesley Fraser			833-4513		
			rea Code & Daytime	Telephone 1	Number
New Filing Sco Division of Co Clifton Buildin 2661 Executive	porations g center Circle	:SS:	New F Divisie P.O. B	JNG ADDR Tiling Section on of Corpor box 6327 assee, FL 32	a rations
Tallahassee, Fl					
Enclosed is a check for	the following a	mount:			
🗖 \$70.00 Filing Fee	Certificat	ing Fee & e of Status	\$78.75 Filing I Certified Copy		\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

ACCELERATE LEARNING INC. ۱.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate nar DELAWARE			46-4015703		
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)			
12-06-2012		5.	perpetual		
-	corporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")		
5					
			n Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)		
, 5177 Richmond Ave	Suite 1025 Houston, TX 77056			,	
	(Principal office a	bbi	ress)		
5177 Richmond Ave	Suite 1025 Houston, TX 77056				
	(Current mailing a	ndd	ress) > ¢	ۍ ت	
 Name and <u>street ad</u> 	dress of Florida registered agent: (P.(D. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	- NUC	Denty: Bestin
Name:	C T Corporation System			Ċ	ê.ser
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	•		hd Hd	
	Plantation		, Florida	5	-
	(City)		(Zip code)	ä	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System By: (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRE Chairman:	Allison Thacker			
Address:	5100 Main St			
ł	touston, TX 77005			
Vice Chair	man:			
Address:	·			
-	Jaime Aguirre			
Director:	5100 Main St			
	Houston, TX 77005			
Director:	Vernon Johnson			•
	5177 Richmond Ave, Suite 1025	No.	ۍ.	
	Houston, TX 77056	A	JUN	- TT
B. OFFI	CERS	TAKY ASSE	ц.	
President:	Vernon Johnson	Hic Th	-0-	
Address:	5177 Richmond Ava, Suite 1025		<u>Ann</u>	ALCONGER T
		NIBA	<u>୍</u> ୟ ଅ	•
Vice Presi				,
Address:	5177 Richmond Ave, Suite 1025			r
	James Walburg			,
Secretary:	5177 Richmond Ave, Sulte 1025, Houston, TX 77056			
Address:	James Walburg			
	5177 Richmond Ave, Suite 1025, Houston, TX 77056			
	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or direct	nors.		
12	James B Walking			-
are true a	Signatore of Director or Officer er or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 12 above) affirms that the facts s nd that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of Sta gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	tated her te consti	rein itutes	
13	James B. Walburg Vice President, CFO+ (Typed or printed name and tapacity of person signing application)	Secr	<u>o Tar</u> j	7
	(1 yped of printed name and capacity of person signing application)			

.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

_.

•

.

6/5/2015 11:40:49 AM From: To: 8506176381(5/5)

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ACCELERATE LEARNING INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORFORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO REREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

ц. 10 5 ся С



5249794 8300

150881083 You may varify this costificate online at corp.deleware.gov/authvar.shtml

erv of State AUTRENT TION: 2438213

DATE: 06-04-15